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1 Ma ze ika 's  Elit e SM 191.250 46.800 48.600 47.775 48.075

22 2 1

219 Blythe  S im m s 9.575 9.725 9.7009.725

125 O livia  Pow e ll 9 .400 9.800 9.5509.575

218 Rae lynn Harp 9.300 9.325

405 Kam yre  Ca lhoun 9.275 9.600

199 Am aya  A le jos 9.250 9.700 9.6009.750

124 S ym one Aubrey 9.775 9.650

200 Elizabe th S cherrm an 9.400

239 Jae lynn S a laza r 9.575

2 Oly mpia SM 191.125 46.675 48.700 47.575 48.175

13 1 3

269 Zoey Haak 9.400 9.850 9.6259.650

193 Dar ie la  M artinez  R ive ra 9.375 9.725 9.7009.450

232 Em erson Guerre ro 9.350 9.800 9.5509.550

233 C la ra  W a llisch 9.300 9.725

212 S ophia  S hipm an 9.250 9.600 9.5009.375

287 Dodie  Hayne 9.8009.550

3 Lobo SM 188.600 45.625 48.450 47.550 46.975

49T 3 4

437 W illow  Em m ons 9.350 9.800 9.5259.650

155 Be lla  S e rrano 9.250 9.675 9.6009.600

250 Avery Hearon 9.125 9.825

324 Leah S am our 9.050 9.600 9.7009.750

251 Addyson Lynch 8.850 9.550 9.1009.300

249 Kaylah Douglas 9.0509.250

4 Flips SM 187.325 45.525 47.625 46.500 47.675

311 7 10T

234 Jane  M ille r 9.325 9.725 9.6009.650

344 Ashle igh Holova ty 9.325 9.525 9.7009.575

253 Isabe lla  A rnaud 9.275 9.350 8.900

439 Rocio Hernandez 8.850 9.4509.425

398 La iney M cPherson 8.750 9.600 9.500

460 M egan Gaudern 9.425

254 S ofia  Castillo 9.4258.950
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5 Unite d SM 187.250 45.625 47.500 47.350 46.775

59T 10 6

423 Brooke  O ffice r 9.300 9.500 9.4759.400

444 A lissa  Rom ero 9.275 9.325 9.6509.500

369 S ydney Pr im m 9.175 9.700 9.625

370 S tephanie  S e rra to 9.000 9.450 9.1009.300

466 Elizabe th Jones 8.875

422 Isabe lle  Le ithead 9.525 9.3509.525

404 Andrea  M artinez 9.200

6 H-Town Elite SM 187.100 46.125 48.075 46.625 46.275

76 4 9

186 M e iM e i W r ight 9.475 9.700 9.300

300 F iona  Davis 9.275 9.450

391 M acy M ehos 9.175 9.550 9.3509.475

226 F inley A cka l 9.150 9.700 9.1259.300

314 Una  M a jkic 9.050 9.675 9.3009.325

280 S arah Haynes 9.4509.225

390 Char lotte  Be ll 9 .050

7 Impa ct  Zone SM 186.825 46.900 47.525 45.875 46.525

61 9 13

167 Lucy S choepf 9.425 9.050

331 Annabe lle  Ew a ld 9.400 9.725 9.4009.400

386 Joce lyn O tte 9.375 9.150

332 M ary C la ire  Ew a ld 9.350 9.425

147 A race li Rodr iguez 9.350 9.000

146 Reese  Bujnoch 9.600 9.6009.375

243 Addisyn M aniez 9.400 9.3759.050

114 Chloe  Ko las inski 9.375

115 Char lotte  S hook 9.000

8 Iron Cross SM 186.450 45.725 47.450 47.725 45.550

117 11 2

163 Lexi Bludau 9.650 9.500 9.000

406 Ade le  Poteau 9.225 9.725 9.4009.650

141 Er in Ke lly 9.100 9.500 9.625

126 W onu Adede ji 8.900 9.125 8.850

164 Grace  Pe rkins 8.850 9.600 9.0509.525

111 A li Pa ram ore 9.550

326 R iley A llen 9.2509.375
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9 A A  Gy m SM 186.175 46.225 47.650 46.500 45.800

105 6 10T

388 M egan De lany 9.325 9.825 9.4259.550

185 T atym  Pa tke 9.275 9.150 9.1509.450

412 Audrey S cha tzke 9.250 9.375 8.8009.025

224 Em ersyn Lund 9.225 9.650 9.4259.150

432 Anna  Henry 9.150 9.650 9.0009.325

10 A la mo SM 186.150 45.675 47.675 46.675 46.125

88 5 8

236 Ca lis ta  S chm id 9.400 9.600 9.1759.325

107 Bonnie  S holiton 9.300 9.300

106 T aylor  Hayes 9.275 9.675 9.1509.600

194 Elise  Anguiano 8.900 9.450 9.200

367 Hayden S chroder 8.800 9.500 9.3009.750

175 M agda lene  F lores 9.450 9.300

419 Andie  T orres 8.700

11 Showca se  Gy m SM 186.050 46.550 46.525 46.975 46.000

94 13 7

389 Reagan F inley 9.675 9.475 9.0759.400

385 Gabby Ronca l 9.300 9.400

112 Em m a T sa i 9.250 9.2509.450

474 M addie  DuBose 9.175 9.050

453 M ya  Green 9.150 9.600 9.2009.675

166 Julie  Ronca l 9.225

299 Cardin M ills 9.175 9.000

475 Genes is  Um anzor 9.450

473 Abiga il C antu 9.075

12 Sunburs t SM 184.200 44.025 47.600 47.400 45.175

1213 8 5

333 Jenna  Her litz 9.000 9.700 9.5009.450

184 Cheyenne  M cGee 8.825

312 Ce leste  Espinosa 8.750 8.7009.350

358 Ba ilee  W hitm er 8.750

471 Danie lla  M ontoya 8.700

450 Anabe lle  Diaz  C ruz 9.600 9.2009.625

375 A r ianna  F lores 9.500 8.9009.325

411 Kather ine  M ontoya 9.500 9.650

334 Lydia  S now 9.300

387 lizy Rodr iguez 8.875
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13 Discov e r SM 182.300 44.450 46.650 46.175 45.025

1312 12 12

168 S loan M endoza 9.150 9.500 9.2759.250

132 Em ily Ca rr 9.000 9.250 9.0509.300

150 M eredith Baum garten 8.900 9.650 8.8009.375

116 Va le r ie  M unoz 8.900 8.650 8.6508.750

151 Abby Gilm our 8.500 9.600 9.2509.500

14 Ma je s t ic  Gy mna st ics SM 175.525 43.975 45.900 43.350 42.300

1414 14 14

130 Zoey Ham aker 8.950 9.075 8.3508.750

261 Ja ic ie  Laningham 8.850 8.2508.600

149 Kennedy F reem an 8.750 9.075 8.6508.700

131 Jenna  Johnson 8.750 9.400

448 C idney Ellis -W est 8.675 9.150 8.7508.350

409 S ara  Garcia 9.200 8.3008.950
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